AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX TO BE LEVIED IN 2017/18

FOR EACH PART OF THE CITY COUNCIL'S AREA

PART OF THE

COUNCIL'S AREA

Parish of:
ARTHURET
BEAUMONT
BEWCASTLE
BRAMPTON
BURGH BY SANDS
BURTHOLME
CARLATTON & CUMREW
CASTLE CARROCK
CUMMERSDALE
CUMWHITTON
DALSTON

DENTON NETHER
DENTON UPPER
FARLAM

HAYTON
HETHERSGILL
IRTHINGTON
KINGMOOR
KINGWATER
KIRKANDREWS
KIRKLINTON
MIDGEHOLME
NICHOLFOREST
ORTON
ROCKCLIFFE
SCALEBY
SOLPORT & STAPLETON
STANWIX RURAL
ST CUTHBERT WITHOUT
WALTON
WATERHEAD
WESTLINTON
WETHERAL

All other parts of the
City Council's area

CITY COUNCIL TAX
RATE

COUNTY COUNCIL TAX
RATE

CUMBRIA POLICE
AUTHORITY

VALUATION BANDS

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

A

£
1,178.80
1,160.66
1,155.64
1,182.07
1,157.01
1,153.47
1,154.41
1,159.74
1,153.28
1,156.98
1,171.84
1,173.14
1,158.82
1,147.45
1,148.78
1,170.40
1,148.27
1,151.04
1,146.54
1,166.54
1,145.95
1,135.99
1,163.81
1,160.32
1,146.34
1,160.33
1,148.59
1,156.88
1,146.14
1,169.71
1,151.45
1,145.61
1,174.60
1,135.99

BAND

B

£
1,375.28
1,354.11
1,348.26
1,379.09
1,349.85
1,345.72
1,346.82
1,353.03
1,345.51
1,349.81
1,367.15
1,368.68
1,351.96
1,338.70
1,340.25
1,365.48
1,339.66
1,342.89
1,337.64
1,360.98
1,336.95
1,325.33
1,357.79
1,353.71
1,337.41
1,353.73
1,340.03
1,349.70
1,337.17
1,364.67
1,343.37
1,336.55
1,370.38
1,325.33

BAND

C

£
1,571.73
1,547.54
1,540.85
1,576.09
1,542.68
1,537.96
1,539.21
1,546.31
1,537.71
1,542.63
1,562.45
1,564.19
1,545.09
1,529.93
1,531.70
1,560.53
1,531.02
1,534.72
1,528.72
1,555.39
1,527.93
1,514.65
1,551.74
1,547.09
1,528.45
1,547.10
1,531.45
1,542.50
1,528.18
1,559.61
1,535.26
1,527.48
1,566.13
1,514.65

BAND

D

£
1,768.21
1,740.99
1,733.47
1,773.11
1,735.52
1,730.21
1,731.62
1,739.61
1,729.93
1,735.47
1,757.76
1,759.72
1,738.23
1,721.18
1,723.17
1,755.61
1,722.41
1,726.57
1,719.82
1,749.82
1,718.93
1,703.99
1,745.72
1,740.48
1,719.52
1,740.50
1,722.89
1,735.32
1,719.21
1,754.57
1,727.18
1,718.42
1,761.91
1,703.99

BAND

£
2,161.14
2,127.87
2,118.68
2,167.13
2,121.19
2,114.70
2,116.42
2,126.19
2,114.35
2,121.13
2,148.37
2,150.76
2,124.50
2,103.66
2,106.09
2,145.74
2,105.16
2,110.25
2,102.00
2,138.66
2,100.91
2,082.65
2,133.65
2,127.25
2,101.63
2,127.27
2,105.75
2,120.94
2,101.25
2,144.47
2,110.99
2,100.29
2,153.44
2,082.65

BAND

£
2,554.08
2,514.76
2,503.90
2,561.16
2,506.86
2,499.19
2,501.23
2,512.77
2,498.79
2,506.79
2,538.99
2,541.82
2,510.78
2,486.15
2,489.02
2,5635.88
2,487.93
2,493.94
2,484.19
2,527.52
2,482.90
2,461.32
2,521.60
2,514.03
2,483.75
2,514.06
2,488.62
2,506.57
2,483.30
2,534.38
2,494.82
2,482.16
2,544.98
2,461.32

BAND

G

£
2,947.01
2,901.65
2,889.11
2,955.18
2,892.53
2,883.68
2,886.03
2,899.35
2,883.21
2,892.45
2,929.60
2,932.86
2,897.05
2,868.63
2,871.95
2,926.01
2,870.68
2,877.61
2,866.36
2,916.36
2,864.88
2,839.98
2,909.53
2,900.80
2,865.86
2,900.83
2,871.48
2,892.20
2,865.35
2,924.28
2,878.63
2,864.03
2,936.51
2,839.98

BAND

H

£
3,536.42
3,481.98
3,466.94
3,546.22
3,471.04
3,460.42
3,463.24
3,479.22
3,459.86
3,470.94
3,515.52
3,519.44
3,476.46
3,442.36
3,446.34
3,511.22
3,444.82
3,453.14
3,439.64
3,499.64
3,437.86
3,407.98
3,491.44
3,480.96
3,439.04
3,481.00
3,445.78
3,470.64
3,438.42
3,509.14
3,454.36
3,436.84
3,523.82
3,407.98

BAND

134.80

854.01

147.18

157.27

996.35

171.71

179.73
1,138.68

196.24

202.20
1,281.02

220.77

247.13
1,565.69

269.83

292.07
1,850.36

318.89

337.00
2,135.03

367.95

404.40
2,562.04

44154

1,135.99

1,325.33

1,514.65

1,703.99

2,082.65

2,461.32

2,839.98

3,407.98




